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Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

Bonifacio Drive, Port Area Manila

SUBJECT

107t Partial

Accreditation of DPWH Project

0A1.1% DPWY

——

BAGONG PILIPINAS

List of Initial

Engineers and Inspectors

03-19.2075

In accordance with Revised Guidelines on the Accreditation and Assignment of DPWH Project
Engineers and Inspectors under Department Order Nos. 115 and 95, series of 2018 and 2021,
respectively, the following engineers are hereby accredited with corresponding classification
indicated opposite their names:

N oy RN

NAME

CONEJOS, RHEA MAE V.
FERNANDEZ, IMELDA D.
FETALVER, JAKE D.

MAGNO, IRISH JANE R.
MIRANDA, MARVIN D.

ROA, PHILIP DENNIS T.
ABELLANOSA, GENEROSO JR. G.
ALAMIN, RANDY A.
ALIBADBAD, RAINIER L.
BANTO, SARIPODEN P.
BERNALES, CHRISTINE JOY T.
BUSOK, AIMAH C.

CABUGUASON, KENNETH MARKYN V.

CAPARAS, CAROLYN C.

CHU, MARCHE T.

CRUZ, FRANZ ANGELINE L.
DACLES, RAFFY D.

DAGCUTA, ROGELIO M.
DAUMAR, JAKE MARDON U.
DIZON, STANLEY S.

FUENTES, SHANE M.

GUZMAN, CARLO ANTONIO T.
IGNACIO, JINKY D.

LORILLA, JANINE N.

PAD-AY, MANNY B.

PALEC, ARIEL JR. C.

POLO, EDELSON LORETO B.
QUIJANO, EDGAR JR. L.
RELACION, TERESA A.
RUBICO-FETALSANA, MARINELLE M.
TAMARAY, CATHERINE GRACE D.
TEREC, ORLIE ANTHONY A.

CLASSIFICATION

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer 11
Project Engineer 11
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 1
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 1
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 1
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 1
Project Engineer



33.
34.
35.
36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52
53.
54.
55.
5b.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
13
74,
75.
76.

VERGARA, MARIEL S.
ZAPANTA, JASPER JAMES N.
ZIPAGAN, WENCES DOMINIC E.
ABANILLA, BERNADETTE L.
ABARINTOS, JERICO A.

ACIDO, CRISTINE FELOMENE Y.

ALCANTARA, MIGUEL S.
ALCARAZ, MARICON N.
ALEGADA, ROSENY A.
AMOR, ARIEL S.

ANANA, KENNETH JOHN J.
ANTIC, RHODORA F.
APGAO, MICHAEL JOHN A.
AQUIL, RACHELE R.
BAGUISI, 1ZZA JEAN G.
BALDE, STEPHEN GYRO R.
BALURAN, HAZZLE N.
BARCELON, ARLAN P.
BASILAN, LEA ROSE N.
BELARA, PIERCE WILSON A.
BERSAL, DINO M.
BUNAGAN, KATHLEEN KAYE C.
CABANGISAN, MARK P.

CABARCE, CHRISTIAN ANGEL C.

CABOSURA, CHRISTIAN S.
CABRISOS, ROMNIL CARL S.
CAGUIAT, JENER C.

CANAS, JEHOIA ANN N.
CANTA, MAUREEN V.

CASIM, AMER HUSSIEN R.
CASONA, ANTHONY H.
CATIBOG, DINA D.

CATUBIG, MICHAEL JOHN M.
CIRUNAY, CHRIS ALLEN B.
COLARDO, JABES JAMES D.
CONEJOS, MALAYA C.
CUBILLA, RAVEN V.
CUBOL-AVENIDO, ROSELLE L.
CUDAL, PHILIP CHRISTIAN M.
DAANG, MARIO S.

DE GALICIA, DAVID C.

DE GUZMAN, ZARA MHAE .
DE GUZMAN, LEONARD F.
DEGALA, DIOZEN T.
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Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 1
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engine
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77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
a3.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109,
110.
111.
112.
118,
114.
115.
116.
117.
118,
119.
120.

DIACAMOS, KAREN MICHELLE V.
DINOPOL, DEXTER A.
DIONALDO, RAUL JR. M.
DOMAGAS, KAIZEN PAUL V.
ENCARNACION, JAY A.
ENRIQUEZ, JINNO EDISON C.
ENTICE, CLARICE FAVE P.
ESON, JAIME JR. P.

ESPIRITU, JAN ARICK WILHELM D.

FABRO, IVAN ANDRE L.
FETALSANA, JULIUS P.
FORTALEZA, COURVOISIER N.
FRANCISCO, JAMES ALFRED B.
GABUAT, MONICA J.

GAJES, CATHLEEN ANGEL D.
GAMPONG, MOHAMMAD RAFFI I.
GARCIA, MICHELLE C.
GUTIERREZ, MARJORAYN B.
INGUITO, JOY ANNE DJ.
JACOSALEM, JOHN JOEY T.
JAYME, STEVE RESTTY B.
LABAWAN, CARLA ALISSIA A.
LAFORTEZA, TYRONE C.

LAO, KENNIEROSE S.

LAROGA, JOVY D.

LAVIDES, ADANILO L.

LAZO, JUDE ALGER H.

LERIO, BRYAN RAY B.

LIM, MARIA RAPHAELA RENEE L.
LITUANAS, APRIL ROSE G.
LIWA, CHERRY ANN P.

LOPEZ, MA. LOURDES L.

LOPEZ, MARJORIE P.

LOPEZ, MARY GRACE M.
LUMANGLAS, JIREH R.
MACA-AYAN, HASSANOR A.
MACALABA, MOHAMMAD S.

MACAPAGAL, JOSEPH CHRISTIAN C.

MADRONA, LYN E.

MAGOMNANG, MOH'D FARHAN A.
MALA, MOHAMMAD ALI U.
MANDURO, SAMUEL JOHN T.
MANGUNAY, RONELL S.
MANZANO, KATHLYN MAE D.

D.0. No. D% 5. 2025
107 Partial List of Initial Accreditation of DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors

Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
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121,
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137,
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147:
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

MARZAN, STEVE T.
MASIDDO, JAYBEE NEIL B.
MATIAS, EDWIN JR. A.
MEJARES, REY G.

MENDOZA, JOHN PAUL V.
MILLARES, NORVIN JAY H.
MIRANDA, ELREE L.
MIRANDA, JAN ALEXON V.
MONTESA, KIM C.
NAGANGDANG, LOUREE FE L.
NARAJA, LENNY MARIE PAULA P.
NGO, BRYAN STEVE C.
NIETO, ADRIAN B.

NORIEL, JANEEN ZYRAH P.
OLARTE, MARVIN I.

OLEGA, LIANA MARIZ L.
OLIVEROS, TRICIA ANNE C.
OMOL, ANGEL DIANNE E.
PAGALILAUAN, KURT NEL F.

PANGAN, JOANNE BERNADETTE D.

PASCUAL, ZAIRYLL M.
PAULAR, ADRIAN P.

POTOT, JOHN DAVE R.
QUITALIG, AMMON M.
QUITALIG, SANDRA ROSE L.
RAZON, ALTESSA ANGELA R.
RECTO, CLARO M.

REGALA, VERNA JOY B.
RODRIGUEZ, ARNOLD C.
ROJO, ROMMEL R.

ROLDAN, JEANROSE A.
ROMERO, JOHN LORENZ N.
RUIZ, JOSELITA ISABEL R.
SABINANO, JOSHUA JON REI .
SAMSON, ROMMEL R.

SAN LUIS, LOUELLA JEM P.
SANGUILA, HAROUN AL-JALANI P.
SANTIAGO, KEVIN JAIRO L.
SAYON, JOHN CHRISTOPHER C.
SIBONGA, RALPH NOEL L.
SOMINTAC, AYANA KEZIA C.
SORIANO, MONICA MARIE D.
SUMALINOG, JEROME C.
TADEO, PAULO C.
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Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engine
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163.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174,
175,
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195,
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

TAHADLANGIT, MARK ADRIAN F.
TALUNGON, ANWAR SADDATH L.
TANATAN, RAY MARBEN 1J.
TENESTRANTE, ADA LYNN E.
TERO, JAYSON R.

TICONG, ANTONIO M.

TUAZON, SALVADOR JR. A.
TUBOG, RYAN A.

TURQUEZA, JUDIBEL A.

VALDEZ, ROWELL D.

VARGAS, NOEL JR. A.
VILLAFUERTE, ANNABELLE C.
VISITACION, PAOLO VITTORIO A.
ABAGAT, MARK ANGELO F.
ACUSA, VIRGILIO JR. O.
ALBANCES, TYRONE EARL D.
ALCANTARA, JUSFIDIO JR. C.
ALFREDO, FRANCIS RAYMUND L.
ALMEIDA, AIAN L.

AMATORIO, EFREN S.
BANDELARIA, CZARINA JUDIEL M.
BANSARA, MARJAN P.

BARRIZO-AWA, SWEET ANNELLI B.

BELOY, JERICKSON Q.
BRIONES, LEIN WYLIAME D.
BURTON, RICHARD KENT B.
CANTON, DIXIE C.

CARIM, ISHAQ G.

CARINO, KEVIN-POL A.
COLE, CYRUS KENT A.
CRUZ, JILLIAN C.

CUETO, JOSEPH KELVIN C.
DELA CRUZ, JOY H.
DIMAANO, PRINCEPE JOSHUA C.
DONATO, JOHN TRISTAN T.
EREDIANO, JERLYN MAE M.
FAMADICO, MA. LINLY R.
FAMILARAN, NERIZZA L.
FLORENDO, EVTH RENAN C.
FRIAS, TOJIE B.
GADNANAN, FLOR ANGEL T.
GADO, JEROMEY.
GREGORIO, JOHN FRED V.
GURANGO, GERALD D. .
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107t Partial List of Initial Accreditation of DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors

Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
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209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222,
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232,
233.
234.
235,
236.
237.
238,
259
240.
241.
242.
243.
244k
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251,
252.
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IGNACIO, LDIEAN S.
IGNO, JACKIELYN ..

LAGAO, JIL ANDREW T.

LIM, PAUL SIMON G .

LUBI, GAIZEL A.

MACAPUNDAG, MARIA CECILIA S.
MAGTAGNOB, RODOLFO JR. A.
MALINOG, RELIN JOY D.

MANTO, AIKO ROMEL R.
MARTINO, MARK ANDREW M.
MAYAT-AN, CLINTON M.
MAYUGA, CHRISTIAN F.

MEDINA, ANTHONY JR. B.
MESAJON, CHERRY MAE F.
MOCADE, JOEHAIRAH C.
NAVARRO, RENIER P.

OBRIQUE, JIMS-BRAUL PATRIQUE S.

OLA, WILLIAM G.
PAGLICAWAN, ERICK N.
PANGILINAN, JOHN ADAM B.
PANTAO-O, SOHAIR U.
PARADJI, BENRAFHY A.
RATILLA, KAREN KRSNA G.
ROA, LORAIZA NICOLE ANN Y.
RODERNO, LINDONE REY G.
SACAR, AL-NAHAAR A.
SADABA, MADONNA MAE S.
SALVADOR, VIEVE B.
SANCHEZ, FEBBY ROSE R.
SANDIGAN, BENJIE E.
SARABI, BENHAR S.
SARSONA, JAMES RAVEN S.
SEGOVIA, JOCELYN D.
SOMERA, FELIX III O.
SUMUGAT, MICHAEL JOHN V.
TABULINA, PAUL ANTHONY M.
TALLEDO, EULER CHRISTIAN M.
TILLO, JHAN BERNARD L.
TORRES, RHYNZ SEYMOUR 1.
TY, ROBERT FRANCIS S.

UY, LIONEL G.

VIDAL, RIC M.

VILLALON, JULIUS GERALD M.
YBANEZ, MICHAEL B.

Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
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In view of this accreditation, the above-named personnel may be assigned to supervise DPWH
projects, subject to the limits of assignment provided under Department Order Nos. 115 and 95,

series of 2018 and 2021, respectively.

A Certificate of Accreditation and Identification Card bearing a Permanent Number shall be issued
to each accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors.

Secretary

Department of Public Works and Highways
Office of the Secretary

WIN5U02126




